A Oak Valley Golf Course & Resort
e LLEY. 2025 Rate Card

BANQUET HALL RENTAL FEE

Weekday: Sunday-Thursday
Weekend: Friday/Saturday/Holidays

*CEREMONY/RECEPTION PACKAGES &
ALL INDOOR BANQUET HALL RENTALS

Please Call John @ 314-606-0090

OFF COURSE AMENITIES
AirBNB
Please call Rachael 636-331-5388
Or check it out on AirBNB website

FAMILY REUNION/HONEYMOON LODGE WATER PARK

(Sleeps up to 36) Check in: 12PM Check out: 9:004M Please call {Memorial Day - Labor Day: Mid Aug goes to

Rachael at 636-331-5388 for Lodge or Bridal Suites weskends only) call 636-475-5375
Kids Age 2 & Under FREE

1-Day Rental - 51500 plus tax Daily Individual - $10.00
2-Day Rental - $2500 plus tax Daily Senior (Age 62+) - $9.00
Season Pass-Individual - 5§95
2 : *
BRIDAL SUITE/GROOMS QUARTERS gl
Rental for the day $1000.00 (Rachael 636-331-

5388) FISHING PERMITS

\Kids 10 & Under FREE)

RV/CAMPER PAD RENTAL — FULL HOOKUP  Daily Individual - $10

Please call campground at 636-475-5375 Monthly Individual - $40
Daily Fee - $55-680 Yearly Individual - $125

i Daily Family (4pp) - 528
Weekly Fee - 5300-5450 Monthly Family (4pp) - $95

Monthly Fee - $750-5895 Yearly Family (4pp) - $275
; : OUTDOOR PAVILIONS
Credit card payments are subject to a Amrea #1 and #2 - $250.00

3% processing fee

Oak Valley Golf Course & Resort | 12230 Abbey Lane | Pevely MO 62070 | 636-475-4474



